
Rallye Wallonie
28 29 30 avril 2017

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION
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Penal
PEUGEOT
BELGIQUE
LUXEMBOURG

ABBRING Kevin
TSJOEN Pieter

NED
BEL

Peugeot 208 T16 RC2
R5

7 1
1

1:57:49.11

ICE POL RT DE MEVIUS Ghislain
JALET Johan

BEL
BEL

Skoda Fabia R5 RC2
R5

12 2
2

1:58:35.5 00:46.4 00:46.42

AUTOSTAL
DUINDISTEL

VERSCHUEREN Vincent
HOSTENS Veronique

BEL
BEL

Skoda Fabia R5 RC2
R5

46 3
3

1:58:42.8 00:53.7 00:07.33

DILLEY,
GUILLAUME

DILLEY Guillaume
LEYH André

BEL
BEL

Hyundai i20 R5 RC2
R5

6 4
4

1:58:43.3 00:54.2 00:00.54

AUTOSTAL
DUINDISTEL

DEMAERSCHALK Kevin
EELBODE Bram

BEL
BEL

DS 3 R5 RC2
R5

14 5
5

1:59:24.6 01:35.5 00:41.35

ECURIE NEW
RACING

FERNÉMONT Adrian
MAILLEN Samuel

BEL
BEL

Ford Fiesta R5 RC2
R5

9 6
6

1:59:46.1 01:57.0 00:21.56

ECURIE BAYARD BOUCHE Xavier
ROYER Laurent

BEL
BEL

Skoda Fabia R5 RC2
R5

10 7
7

00:30.0 1:59:54.1 02:05.0 00:08.07

GEUSENS
POLLE

GEUSENS Polle
CUVELIER Filip

BEL
BEL

Ford Fiesta R5 RC2
R5

8 8
8

2:00:23.7 02:34.6 00:29.68

ROYAL ECURIE
ARDENNES

DE CECCO Cédric
HUMBLET Jérôme

BEL
BEL

Peugeot 208 T16 RC2
R5

15 9
9

00:20.0 2:00:58.4 03:09.3 00:34.79

EAST BELGIUM
RACING TEAM

ALBERT Michaël
MERGNY William

BEL
BEL

Skoda Fabia WRC RC1
WRC 2.0T

24 1
1

2:01:06.1 03:17.0 00:07.710

AUTOSTAL
DUINDISTEL

DEBACKERE Melissa
BOSTOEN Didier

BEL
BEL

Skoda Fabia R5 RC2
R5

3 10
10

2:02:38.9 04:49.8 01:32.811

WEVERS SPORT SCHILT Edwin
BAKKER Lisette

NED
NED

Skoda Fabia R5 RC2
R5

16 11
11

2:03:54.1 06:05.0 01:15.212

ECURIE NEW
RACING

COLLARD Olivier
BORLON Nathalie

BEL
BEL

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
10

RC1
A8

27 2
1

2:04:30.9 06:41.8 00:36.813

MARCHIN AUTO
CLUB

SOUGNEZ Ludovic
WATHELET Thomas

BEL
BEL

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
10

RC2
N4

35 12
1

2:05:41.7 07:52.6 01:10.814

JALHAY MOTOR
CLUB

LEJEUNE Francis
ANTOINE Grégory

BEL
BEL

Porsche 997 GT3 RGT
GTP24

21 1
1

2:06:23.1 08:33.9 00:41.315

ECURIE BAYARD ROUARD Bastien
PONCELET Félicien

BEL
BEL

DS 3 R3 RC3
VR3T

33 1
1

2:08:05.7 10:16.6 01:42.716

PEUGEOT
BELGIQUE
LUXEMBOURG

DE MEVIUS Guillaume
LOUKA Louis

BEL
BEL

Peugeot 208 R2 RC4
VR2B

42 1
1

2:08:38.9 10:49.8 00:33.217

MARCHIN AUTO
CLUB

LITT Alain
MONJOIE Jérôme

BEL
BEL

Ford Fiesta R5 RC2
R5

20 13
12

00:10.0 2:09:06.9 11:17.8 00:28.018

AUTOCLUB
ATLANTIC

MAEYAERT Pieter-Jan
DEWULF Yves

BEL
BEL

Ford Fiesta R5 RC2
R5

17 14
13

2:09:22.1 11:32.9 00:15.119

BRAINE AUTO
CLUB

VERSTAEN Christophe
BOTSON Kris

BEL
BEL

Opel Astra M2000 NCM
M15

34 1
1

2:11:33.6 13:44.5 02:11.620

HESBAYE DEFERM Hubert
LAVAERTS John

BEL
BEL

Ford Escort MKII NCM
M16

92 2
1

2:12:22.5 14:33.4 00:48.921

EAST BELGIUM
RACING TEAM

GEORGES Jonathan
PETITFRÈRE Kevin

BEL
BEL

Renault Clio RS NCM
M15

68 3
2

2:12:47.8 14:58.7 00:25.322

ATLANTIC VAUTERIN Pierre
DECLERCK Kurt

BEL
BEL

Peugeot 208 R2 RC4
VR2B

30 2
2

2:13:34.6 15:45.5 00:46.823

ECURIE NEW
RACING

HACCOURT Eric
HENRY Fabrice

BEL
BEL

Renault Clio R3 RC3
VR3C

47 2
1

2:14:34.7 16:45.6 01:00.124
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MARCHIN AUTO
CLUB

COLIGNON Jean-Frédéric
LAMBION Stéphane

BEL
BEL

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
9

RC1
A8

31 3
2

2:14:35.7 16:46.6 00:01.025

AUTOCLUB
ATLANTIC

MAES Robin
VAN DAMME Joke

BEL
BEL

BMW M3 HC4
E4

102 1
1

2:14:36.1 16:47.0 00:00.426

AUTOSTAL
DUINDISTEL

CRACCO Philip
BREYNE Jeannick

BEL
BEL

Ford Fiesta R5 RC2
R5

19 15
14

2:14:44.5 16:55.4 00:08.427

ECURIE BAYARD DOVIFAT Anthony
DEJONGE Kevin

BEL
BEL

Citroën C2-R2 Max RC4
VR2B

52 3
3

2:15:11.5 17:22.4 00:27.028

KELLEN BOB KELLEN Bob
HOFFMAN Nathalie

LUX
LUX

Ford Fiesta R2 RC4
VR2B

56 4
4

2:15:48.6 17:59.5 00:37.129

AUTOCLUB
ATLANTIC

VERMEIRE Jelle
VANDEMOORTELE Marc

BEL
BEL

Ford Fiesta R2T RC4
VR2B

54 5
5

01:20.0 2:16:06.8 18:17.7 00:18.230

MARCHIN AUTO
CLUB

LEROY Olivier
SOETAERT Thomas

BEL
BEL

Renault Clio RS NCM
M15

69 4
3

2:17:06.9 19:17.8 01:00.131

MOTTET
LAURENT

MOTTET Laurent
FALMAGNE Benjamin

BEL
BEL

Ford Fiesta R5 RC2
R5

18 16
15

02:10.0 2:17:22.3 19:33.2 00:15.432

NATIONALE
RENSTAL
TROMMELKE

D HONDT Jimmy
OMBELET Katleen

BEL
BEL

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
10

RC2
N4

38 17
2

2:19:50.7 22:01.6 02:28.433

WIRTZ MARCEL WIRTZ Marcel
MACORS Michaël

BEL
BEL

Mercedes 190-E NCM
M16

107 5
2

2:20:22.1 22:32.9 00:31.334

DILLEY, JEAN DILLEY Jean
BARVAUX Colin

BEL
BEL

Ford Fiesta R2 RC4
VR2B

60 6
6

2:20:36.2 22:47.1 00:14.235

ECURIE
HESBAYE

S HEEREN Karl
DELAITE Benjamin

BEL
BEL

DS 3 R3 RC3
VR3T

65 3
2

2:21:53.9 24:04.8 01:17.736

DELVIGNE,
DAVID

DELVIGNE David
VERBRUGGEN Didier

BEL
BEL

Nissan Micra NCE
E9

77 1
1

00:10.0 2:23:09.1 25:19.9 01:15.137

ECURIE NEW
RACING

FRANÇOIS Olivier
HANNOTEAU Frédéric

BEL
BEL

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
10

RC2
N4

40 18
3

00:20.0 2:23:22.4 25:33.3 00:13.438

ECURIE NEW
RACING

HONNAY Sébastien
HANSE Christophe

BEL
BEL

Peugeot 207 R3T RC3
VR3T

66 4
3

01:20.0 2:26:26.1 28:36.9 03:03.639

ECURIE NEW
RACING

GILLOT Benoit
LEONARD Cathy

BEL
BEL

Ford Escort MkII PTN
P3

108 1
1

2:26:41.6 28:52.5 00:15.640

LAUER MANUEL LAUER Manuel
MÜLLER Lucien

GER
GER

DS 3 R1 RC5
VR1A

86 1
1

2:26:55.6 29:06.5 00:14.041

AUTOCLUB
ATLANTIC

CARTON Wim
WYDAEGHE Jeroen

BEL
BEL

DS 3 R3 RC3
VR3T

67 5
4

2:26:56.9 29:07.8 00:01.342

ROYAL ECURIE
AZUR

LIZEN Cyrill
QUEVRAIN Antoine

BEL
BEL

Skoda Fabia R2 RC4
VR2B

61 7
7

2:27:34.1 29:44.9 00:37.143

VANHERLE,
GREGORY

VANHERLE Grégory
THOMAS Antoine

BEL
BEL

Peugeot 106 Rallye NCE
E9

78 2
2

2:29:32.9 31:43.8 01:58.944

HARTOG JACCO HARTOG Jacco
KUIJSTERMANS Maurice

NED
NED

Opel Astra GSi NCE
E11

74 3
1

2:29:47.2 31:58.1 00:14.345

GAUDIN JEAN-
JULIEN

GAUDIN Jean-Julien
GUILLAUME Adrien

BEL
BEL

Peugeot 106 NCE
E10

85 4
1

02:00.0 2:29:48.1 31:58.9 00:00.846

FRANCOIS,
VINCENT

FRANÇOIS Vincent
WILLOCQ Vincent

BEL
BEL

Seat Leon NCM
M16

76 6
3

2:31:16.5 33:27.4 01:28.547

MARCHIN AUTO
CLUB

FERNANDEZ François
DURAND Grégory

BEL
BEL

Renault Twingo R1 RC5
VR1B

87 2
1

2:34:40.7 36:51.6 03:24.248

ECURIE NEW
RACING

DELBRUYÈRE Olivier
ROYER Jérémie

BEL
BEL

Renault Clio RS NCM
M15

75 7
4

2:34:44.8 36:55.7 00:04.149

ROYAL ECURIE
ARDENNES

CAPRASSE Luc
PRIGNON Matthieu

BEL
BEL

Audi Quattro HC3
D4

105 1
1

2:36:41.6 38:52.5 01:56.850

AUTOCLUB
ATLANTIC

PRINZIE Stefaan
VERMEULEN Sharon

BEL
BEL

Opel Ascona 400 PTN
P4

103 2
1

2:38:10.1 40:20.9 01:28.451
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JAM

AR
T

LAU
R

EN
T

JAM
AR

T Laurent
G

EN
ETTE Xavier

BEL
BEL

R
enault Tw

ingo R
1

R
C

5
VR

1B
89

32
2:38:48.5

40:59.4
00:38.5

52

TO
P

R
EK D

ITER
TO

P
R

EK D
iter

C
LIJN

K R
oy

N
ED

N
ED

N
issan 350Z

R
G

T
G

TN
22

44
21

02:10.0
2:40:17.7

42:28.6
01:29.2

53

M
AR

C
H

IN
 AU

TO
C

LU
B

FA
M

E
R

EE C
hristelle

FA
N

IEL Arlette
BEL
BEL

Peugeot 207
N

C
M

M
14

73
81

00:40.0
2:41:51.1

44:02.0
01:33.4

54

EC
U

R
IE N

EW
R

AC
IN

G
TO

LLE
T Em

ile
JAC

O
B D

idier
BEL
BEL

Ford Escort R
S1800

H
C

3
D

3
104

21
2:51:33.1

53:43.9
09:41.9

55

EC
U

R
IE N

EW
R

AC
IN

G
M

AZU
IN

 Thibaud
PO

D
G

O
R

N
Y Antoine

BEL
BEL

Skoda Fabia
R

C
4

VR
2B

55
88

00:10.0
2:52:24.1

54:34.9
00:51.0

56

AU
TO

STAL
D

U
IN

D
ISTE

L
R

EY
N

VO
ET N

iels
VAN

 D
E V

IVER
E

 Eddy
BEL
BEL

Ford Fiesta R
2T

R
C

4
VR

2B
62

99
01:20.0

3:02:05.5
1:04:16.4

09:41.5
57

EC
U

R
IE BA

YAR
D

ALLA
R

T Benoit
FE

R
N

AN
D

EZ Kevin
BEL
BEL

Skoda Fabia R
5

R
C

2
R

5
1

1916
3:03:35.2

1:05:46.1
01:29.7

58

EC
U

R
IE N

EW
R

AC
IN

G
LATTA

Q
U

E Tony
D

ELM
ELLE S

téphane
BEL
BEL

O
pel M

anta B
N

C
M

M
15

91
95

01:10.0
3:24:21.1

1:26:32.0
20:45.9

59

BELG
IAN

R
AC

IN
G

 C
LU

B
D

U
TH

O
IT E

ric
G

O
D

AR
T M

ichaelle
BEL
BEL

Ford Escort M
K

I
PTN
P3

110
32

02:20.0
3:42:01.8

1:44:12.7
17:40.7

60

M
O

R
ELLE

O
LIVIER

M
O

R
ELLE O

livier
W

A
U

TH
ELET O

livier
BEL
BEL

Ford Escort M
K

I
PTN
P3

111
43

2:23:52.3
61R

ET
R

ALLY
 TEA

M
TITAN

IC
-

KAS
TER

LEE

KEN
IS G

uino
VAN

O
V

ER
SC

H
E

LD
E Bjorn

BEL
BEL

M
ini C

ooper S2000
1,6T

R
C

2
S2000-1,6

2
201

1:45:03.5
62R

ET

EAS
T B

ELG
IU

M
R

AC
IN

G
 TEA

M
D

ELH
EZ R

om
ain

BO
LLETTE G

érom
e

BEL
BEL

O
pel Adam

 R
2

R
C

4
VR

2B
28

1010
1:48:40.5

03:37.0
63R

ET
D

ELO
G

N
E JL

D
ELO

G
N

E Jean-Louis
VAN

D
EKER

C
K

H
O

VE
BEL
BEL

Peugeot 207 R
C

N
C

M
M

16
82

104
2:00:44.5

12:04.0
64R

ET
EC

U
R

IE N
EW

R
AC

IN
G

LED
EN

T C
hristophe

VO
O

S Vincent
BEL
BEL

R
enault C

lio R
S

N
C

M
M

15
71

116
3:20:45.8

1:20:01.3
65R

ET
H

AIN
AU

T
M

O
TO

R
 C

LU
B

BO
U

VY
 Frédéric

H
O

TTELE
T Jean-Louis

BEL
BEL

Porsche 997 G
T3

R
G

T
G

TP
24

13
32

1:43:42.6
66R

ET
AU

TO
C

LU
B

EXC
ELS

IO
R

VAN
BELLIN

G
E

N
 Steve

VAN
R

IJKELEN
 D

avid
BEL
BEL

M
itsubishi Lancer Evo

10
R

C
2

N
4

37
214

1:49:44.3
06:01.7

67R
ET

EC
U

R
IE N

EW
R

AC
IN

G
PO

O
T Steve

PIR
E N

icolas
BEL
BEL

R
enault C

lio R
3

R
C

3
VR

3C
45

62
1:55:24.8

68R
ET

M
AR

C
H

IN
 AU

TO
C

LU
B

PO
N

TH
IR

 Loic
SO

TTR
E François

BEL
BEL

Peugeot 206 X
S

R
C

4
A6

81
111

3:05:58.2
1:10:33.4

69R
ET

VAN
 IER

S
EL

M
AR

TIN
VAN

 IER
S

EL M
artin

VIS
SER

 Sylvia
N

ED
N

ED
M

itsubishi Lancer Evo
10

R
C

2
N

4
36

225
00:30.0

1:34:17.7
70R

ET
AU

TO
STAL

D
U

IN
D

ISTE
L

M
O

M
B

AER
TS Erw

in
D

E R
O

U
S N

ick
BEL
BEL

Ford Fiesta ST
R

C
4

N
3

83
121

02:50.0
1:56:41.6

22:23.9
71R

ET
EC

U
R

IE
H

AIN
AU

T
M

O
TO

R

SC
H

O
O

LM
EESTER

S Tom
VAN

VO
LKS

O
M

 Bjorn
BEL
BEL

M
itsubishi Lancer Evo

6
N

C
E

E12
41

51
3:20:36.2

1:23:54.6
72R

ET

AU
TO

STAL
D

U
IN

D
ISTE

L
KER

KH
O

VE A
rthur

SEV
R

IN
 M

arc
BEL
BEL

Ford Escort M
kII

PTN
P3

109
54

00:20.0
1:37:23.1

73R
ET

H
AIN

AU
T

M
O

TO
R

 C
LU

B
BED

O
R

ET S
ebastien

W
A

LBR
EC

Q
 Thom

as
BEL
BEL

Peugeot 208 R
2

R
C

4
VR

2B
29

1311
02:50.0

1:38:04.9
00:41.8

74R
ET

R
O

YAL R
A

C
IN

G
C

AR
 M

O
S

AN
M

ATH
IEU

 Bruno
D

EM
AR

C
H

E
 Pascal

BEL
BEL

D
S 3 R

1
R

C
5

VR
1B

88
43

03:00.0
1:47:04.6

08:59.7
75R

ET
AU

TO
STAL

D
U

IN
D

ISTE
L

VER
FAILLIE M

arnix
VER

FAILLIE G
regory

BEL
BEL

M
ini JW

C
 S

N
C

M
M

15
84

127
1:53:22.8

06:18.2
76R

ET
BO

N
JEAN

BO
N

JEAN
 D

avid
G

ELISE M
arc

BEL
BEL

C
itroën C

4 W
R

C
R

C
1

W
R

C
 2.0T

23
42

1:15:30.9
77R

ET
N

ATIO
N

ALE
R

EN
S

TAL D
E

BO
KK

EN
R

IJD

VAN
 LO

O
 Johan

SM
ETS Isidoor

BEL
BEL

Peugeot 208 R
2

R
C

4
VR

2B
58

1412
00:40.0

1:24:42.2
09:11.3

78R
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AU

TO
C

LU
B

ATLAN
TIC

M
YLLEV

ILLE P
atrick

BR
U

Y
N

EEL Sabine
BEL
BEL

Porsche 911
PTN
P5

106
61

1:24:34.9
79R

ET
AU

TO
C

LU
B

ATLAN
TIC

D
R

O
O

G
M

AN
S R

obert
VAN

G
R

IEKEN
 Johnny

BEL
BEL

O
pel M

anta 400
PTN
P4

101
72

00:20.0
1:05:11.9

80R
ET

EC
U

R
IE N

EW
R

AC
IN

G
LÉO

N
AR

D
 Laurent

H
U

BIN
 Jean-M

ichel
BEL
BEL

M
itsubishi Lancer Evo

9 R
4

R
C

1
A8

26
53

01:10.0
1:05:19.1

00:07.1
81R

ET
C

H
ER

A
IN

,
C

ÉD
R

IC
C

H
ER

A
IN

 C
édric

D
ELM

ELLE Jean-Pierre
BEL
BEL

D
S 3 R

5
R

C
2

R
5

4
2317

01:40.0
56:01.9

82R
ET

M
EU

LD
ER

S W
IM

M
EU

LD
ER

S W
im

FLEU
R

AC
KER

S Patrick
BEL
BEL

Peugeot 208 R
2

R
C

4
VR

2B
63

1513
1:09:39.1

13:37.2
83R

ET
EC

U
R

IE
AR

D
E

N
N

ES
D

EG
EE

R
 R

om
ain

LEM
AIR

E Pierre
BEL
BEL

C
itroën C

2-R
2 M

ax
R

C
4

VR
2B

51
1614

1:05:20.2
84R

ET
R

O
YAL EC

U
R

IE
AR

D
E

N
N

ES
SER

D
ER

ID
IS

 Jourdan
VAN

N
ESTE

 Lara
BEL
BEL

C
itroën C

4 W
R

C
R

C
1

W
R

C
 2.0T

25
63

45:05.8
85R

ET
AU

TO
 M

O
TO

 ST
VITH

BR
U

E
LS Tobias

KEP
PEN

S Sébastien
BEL
BEL

Ford Fiesta R
2

R
C

4
VR

2B
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50:53.2

05:47.4
86R

ET
EC

U
R

IE BA
YAR

D
N

O
ËL R
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C

O
M

PÈR
E

 Ludovic
BEL
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Peugeot 106 G
Ti

N
C

E
E10
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87R

ET
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U
R
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EW

R
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G
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U
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D
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AS Stephane
BEL
BEL

BM
W

 C
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M
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N

C
M

M
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32
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88R

ET
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U
R
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D
W
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R
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C
E
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C
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B
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R
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3
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C
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B
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U
N
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U
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 Vincent
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N
C

M
M
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18:11.0

01:31.1
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U
R
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D
C

O
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O

N
 C
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N

C
M

M
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D

U
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M
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O
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R
C

4
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R
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R
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O
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E
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U
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R
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G
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O
pel Adam
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N
C

M
M
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94R
ET
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T B

ELG
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M
R
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G
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M
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C
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R
EN

T Fabrice
BEL
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R
enault C
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S

N
C

M
M
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06:58.0

00:22.5
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ET
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A
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E A
U
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C
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B
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U
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R
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m
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D
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A
D

D
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N
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BEL
BEL

M
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4
R

C
1
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07:07.6

00:09.6
96R

ET
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U
R
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R
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G
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D
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D
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D

U
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C
itroën C

2-R
2

R
C

4
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07:09.8

00:02.2
97R

ET
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N

om
bre de véhicules :

30/04/2017
18.52

Page 4 of 4


